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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger..........................................................H64-H70
2.  Sassy Fae Homeopathic Healing..........Corner Shops 17
3.  Magnet Rocks.........................................Corner Shops 16 
4. Magical Crystal Enchantments.........Corner Shops 9
5.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........Corner Shops 7 & 8
6.  Handmade Cards by Hanna & Monkeys..Corner Shops 11
7.  Goblin Cave Comics...........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations..........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Avon Personalized Beauty.........Corner Shops  64 & 65
10. Sheds of Daytona..................P-North by the Rental Office 
11. .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119
12. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply....................Main St at P-North
13. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..................................P103 & P105 
14. Discount Movies,Cds & Baseball Cards.........F103-F107
15. Goin Nuts................................Corner of Main St & Row P
16. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop............................Main St 54-58
17. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
18.  DQS Divine Quality Services...........................Main St 106
19. Bark Avenue Boutique..............................................B204
20. Sweet Crumbs.........................................................P-215c
21. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
22. Honey Hut Bee..................................................P216-P222
23.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
24.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
25. Art Blvd.............................................................F235-F241
26. Good Ones Seafood & Cheese...............................P248 
27. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
28. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products........................B244-B248
29. FranksPokeStore.............................................B243-B247
30. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles..................E2 Mall  13
31. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
32. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..................2 Locations
....................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
33. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
34.  The Housewares Place.......Corner of South St and Row E
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 Goblins Cave
   Repel into the Corner Shops Mall to go spelunking with 

Ted Richards, proprietor at the Gob-
lins Cave. Ted recently retired after 
26 years at the Volusia County Sher-
iff’s office. Throughout most of those 
years Ted took outside detail as the 
flea market’s officer on duty, so he be-
came quite familiar with the staff and 
vendors. When it came time to turn his 
passion into a business, he knew right 
where to go. Ted enjoys the process 
of hunting down treasures to bring to 
his custom-
ers and en-

joys watching their reactions 
and excitement when they find 
items that they’ve long been 
looking for. There’s always 
something new and exciting to 
see at the Goblins Cave. 
	 You’ll find a huge se-
lection of graded comics from 
Marvel, DC and independent 
titles, a large inventory of War-
hammer including the black 
library books. Other treasures 

include Matchbox, Hot Wheels, all 
kinds of plastic model kits and the 
supplies to build them plus vinyl 
records, cassette tapes, 8-tracks, 
CDs, 45’s, vintage post cards, music 
memorabilia, vintage toys and much 
more. 
	 When Ted is 
not tending to 
his store he and 
wife Crystal en-

joy travelling, especially to comic 
conventions and cosplay events. 
Business partner Frank takes care 
of all your vinyl and music needs. 
You can get in touch with the Goblins 

Cave 
a t 
386-527-0130 or goblin-
cavedb@yahoo.com or 
by stopping by the Corner 
Shops Mall Friday through 
Sunday. A warm welcome 
awaits you at the Goblins 

Cave! See their ad on page 6 of this edition of the Flea 
Press.
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger.........................................................................................................H64-H70
2.  Sassy Fae Homeopathic Healing...........................................................Corner Shops 17
3.  Magnet Rocks.........................................................................................Corner Shops 16 
4. Magical Crystal Enchantments.............................................................Corner Shops 9
5.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...............................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
6.  Handmade Cards by Hanna & Monkeys................................................Corner Shops 11
7.  Goblin Cave Comics..........................................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations........................................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Avon Personalized Beauty...........................................................Corner Shops  64 & 65
10. Sheds of Daytona............................................................P-North by the Rental Office 
11. .925 Sterling Silver...........................................................................................F113-F119
12. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply..................................................................Main St at P-North
13. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..............................................................................P103 & P105 
14. Discount Movies,Cds & Baseball Cards......................................................F103-F107
15. Goin Nuts...........................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
16. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.......................................................................Main St 54-58
17. Rug Gallerie......................................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
18.  DQS Divine Quality Services........................................................................Main St 106
19. Bark Avenue Boutique...........................................................................................B204
20. Sweet Crumbs......................................................................................................P-215c
21. Video Game Dungeon..............................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
22. Honey Hut Bee...............................................................................................P216-P222
23.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com................................................................................P224,P226
24.  A Burning Yearning.........................................................................................P227,P229
25. Art Blvd............................................................................................................F235-F241
26. Good Ones Seafood & Cheese...............................................................................P248
 27. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair....................................................................2 Locations
...................................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
28. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products........................................................................B244-B248
29. FranksPokeStore...........................................................................................B243-B247
30. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles..................................................................E2 Mall  13
31. Local A.F. Produce.........................................................................................P250-P260
32. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..............................................................2 Locations
...................................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
33. A & D Mobility.................................................................Corner of South St & Row B
34.  The Housewares Place....................................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


